328
230 kV Aluminum Bolted
Tee & Vee Connectors
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00239, Revision 1, 8.21.17
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
23
0

 Vee Connectors
www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER
SPS DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
BOLT SIZE
MAIN TAP B L
BAP150-200-AA 1 1/2 2 3 7  5/32  1/2
BAP150-250-AA 1 1/2 2 1/2 3 7  5/32  1/2
BAP150-300-AA 1 1/2 3 3 7 3/8  1/2
BAP200-75-AA 2  3/4 3 1/4 7 1/8  1/2
BAP200-100-AA 2 1 3 1/4 7 1/8  1/2
BAP200-125-AA 2 1 1/4 3 1/4 7 3/8  1/2
BAP200-150-AA 2 1 1/2 3 1/4 7 3/8  1/2
BAP200-200-AA 2 2 3 1/4 7 5/8  1/2
BAP200-250-AA 2 2 1/2 3 1/4 7 5/8  1/2
BAP200-300-AA 2 3 3 1/4 7 7/8  1/2
BAP200-350-AA 2 3 1/2 3 1/4 8 1/4 1/2 and 5/8
BAP200-62R-S-AA 2 5/8R 3 1/4 6 1/2  1/2
BAP250-75-AA 2 1/2  3/4 3 1/4 7 5/8  1/2
BAP250-100-AA 2 1/2 1 3 1/4 7 5/8  1/2
BAP250-125-AA 2 1/2 1 1/4 3 1/4 7 7/8  1/2
BAP250-150-AA 2 1/2 1 1/2 3 1/4 7 7/8  1/2
BAP250-200-AA 2 1/2 2 3 1/4 8 1/8  1/2
BAP250-250-AA 2 1/2 2 1/2 3 1/4 8 1/8  1/2
BAP250-300-AA 2 1/2 3 3 1/4 8 3/8  1/2
BAP250-350-AA 2 1/2 3 1/2 3 1/4 8 1/4  1/2
BAP300-75-AA 3  3/4 3 8 1/4  1/2
BAP300-100-AA 3 1 3 8 1/2  1/2
BAP300-125-AA 3 1 1/4 3 8 1/2  1/2
BAP300-150-AA 3 1 1/2 3 1/2 8 3/4  1/2